
Student Seat No Student Name 

Total Fees : 

Subject 

JYOTI CHOURASIA VINOD 

ENGLISH COMMUNICATION AND LIFE SKILL-III 

ADVANCED CALCULUS 

NUMERICAL ANALYSIS 

OPTICS AND SPECTROSCOPY 

SOLID STATE AND NUCLEAR PHYSICS 

05000301 

05080301 

05080302 

05090301 

05090302 

U42000002424 

Code 

B.SC MATHEMATICS 3 

Semester Branch 

Instruction : 

 1. Student have to submit exam form in examination department with account department seal. 
     2. Student have to check their UID No., Name & Subject , if there is any discrepancy in the form 

 contact examination department. 

Fees 

Student Signature Signature & Seal Of Account Department 

 1250  

 250 

 250 

 250 

 250 

 250 

END SEM EXAM NOV 2020 



 

Student Seat No Student Name 

Total Fees : 

Subject 

NITESHKUMAR HITVI SONI 

ENGLISH COMMUNICATION AND LIFE SKILL-III 

ADVANCED CALCULUS 

NUMERICAL ANALYSIS 

OPTICS AND SPECTROSCOPY 

SOLID STATE AND NUCLEAR PHYSICS 

05000301 

05080301 

05080302 

05090301 

05090302 

U42000002650 

Code 

B.SC MATHEMATICS 3 

Semester Branch 

Instruction : 

 1. Student have to submit exam form in examination department with account department seal. 
     2. Student have to check their UID No., Name & Subject , if there is any discrepancy in the form 

 contact examination department. 

Fees 

Student Signature Signature & Seal Of Account Department 

 1250  

 250 

 250 

 250 

 250 

 250 

END SEM EXAM NOV 2020 


