

Ahmedabad

END SEM EXAM NOV 2020

Student Seat No	Student Name
U42000002424	JYOTI CHOURASIA VINOD

Branch	Semester
B.SC MATHEMATICS	3

Code	Subject	Fees
05000301	ENGLISH COMMUNICATION AND LIFE SKILL-III	250
05080301	ADVANCED CALCULUS	250
05080302	NUMERICAL ANALYSIS	250
05090301	OPTICS AND SPECTROSCOPY	250
05090302	SOLID STATE AND NUCLEAR PHYSICS	250

Total Fees: 1250

Instruction:

Student have to submit exam form in examination department with account department seal.
 Student have to check their UID No., Name & Subject, if there is any discrepancy in the form

contact examination department.

Student Signature

Signature & Seal Of Account Department



Ahmedabad

END SEM EXAM NOV 2020

Student Seat No	Student Name
U42000002650	NITESHKUMAR HITVI SONI

Branch	Semester
B.SC MATHEMATICS	3

Code	Subject	Fees
05000301	ENGLISH COMMUNICATION AND LIFE SKILL-III	250
05080301	ADVANCED CALCULUS	250
05080302	NUMERICAL ANALYSIS	250
05090301	OPTICS AND SPECTROSCOPY	250
05090302	SOLID STATE AND NUCLEAR PHYSICS	250

Total Fees: 1250

Instruction:

- Student have to submit exam form in examination department with account department seal.
 Student have to check their UID No., Name & Subject, if there is any discrepancy in the form
 - contact examination department.

Student Signature

Signature & Seal Of Account Department